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Risk Type   

Federal Reserve Banks

Central Reserve Depository

Commercial Banks

Savings Institutions

Credit Unions

Foreign Trade and International Banks

Non-Deposit Trust Facilities

Federal & Federally Sponsored Credit

Finance & Credit Offices

Mortgage Bankers and Brokers

Security Brokers/Commodity

Investment Advisors

Insurance Companies (non-Health)

Insurance Agencies & Brokers (incl. TPAs)

Offices of Bank Holding Companies

Management Investment Funds

Collection & Credit Services

Key:    Strong Appetite    Judicious Appetite    Restricted Appetite 

The QBE Integrated Advantage  
for Financial Institutions
Appetite Grid
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QBE North America 
55 Water Street
New York, NY 10041 

Tel: 212.422.1212
qbe.com/us

For more information about our Financial Institutions appetite, and how we can help your business,  please contact 
one of the following QBE representatives:

Stacey Meade
SVP, Financial Institutions
stacey.meade@us.qbe.com 
312.803.3504

Sean Fleming
VP, Financial Institutions
sean.fleming@us.qbe.com
860.408.3260

Sharon Raksnis
VP, Financial Institutions
sharon.raksnis@us.qbe.com
212.894.7893

Mackenzie Parke
AVP, Financial Institutions
mackenzie.parke@us.qbe.com
646.341.8081

Jose Lopez
AVP, Financial Institutions
jose.lopez@us.qbe.com
770.226.1893

Shariq Shafi
Senior Underwriter, Financial Institutions
shariq.shafi@us.qbe.com 
630.250.1247 
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